
22/11/2024 11:40

    Tender No�fica�on

Tender/EOI: Title:

Tender Crea�on
Date and Time:

Tender Called
For:

Stage: Email:

Pre Bid Venue:

Run Line
Number:

Es�mated Cost:

EMD: Tender Fee:

Tender
Processing Fee:

Region: 1. IIM- RAIPUR

COT: 1. IIMR-General
Type Of Work:

Bid Type:

Area Of
Interest: 1. All

Descrip�on of
Work:

General
Document

Upload
Required:

Tender/EOI
Document

Download Start
Date:

Tender/EOI
Document

Download End
Date:

Template Name: Two Bid Tender Buyer:
Indian Ins�tute of

Management Raipur(IIMR)

Tender

Status:
Authorized

Tender Authorized

User Name111:

Jagdish

Namdeorao

Rajurkar

Tender Authorized

User Designa�on:

Head Campus

Infrastructure

 Tender Header Term Setup

IIMR/Placement/Acous�cs/AV/07/2024-25 Dated

21/11/2024
Tender No�fica�on

22-11-2024 09:45 Tender - Tender Called For

Two Stages jrajurkar@iimraipur.ac.in

ESTATE AND MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

CONFERENCE HALL
 

 Tender Fee Details

1 0

1,20,000 3,540

1,180

Architecture/Interior Design

Item rate

Development of Execu�ve Class Centre For

Placement Department including Interior, Acous�cs

and Audio Visual Works at Third Floor Maina

Building Library Block of IIM Raipur-493661

Chha�sgarh.

Mandatory

 Important Dates

 

22-11-2024 10:10

 

28-11-2024 14:59

25-11-2024 11:00

* *

*

*

*
*

* *

*

*
*

*

*

1. * 2. *

3. 4.

TW 8.0.44 - © Copyright 2024 Antares Systems Limited. All rights reserved.

https://www.tenderwizard.in/ROOTAPP//tw/tst/TSTemplatePaintScreen.jsp?enc%3DYABULKj%2BUGhD9xvCdZYOZSBUrNUwKK3vYXT7oYbnD… 1/2



 Printed from : h�ps://www.tenderwizard.in/IIM
 Printed on : 22/11/2024 11:40
 Printed by User Name : Jagdish Namdeorao Rajurkar
 Printed by User Designa�on : Head Campus Infrastructure

Pre-Bid
Mee�ng Date:

Bid Clarifica�on
End Date :

Tender/EOI Bid
Submission End

Date:

Technical Bid
Open Date and

Time:

Financial Bid
Open Date and

Time:

 

28-11-2024 15:00

 

28-11-2024 17:00

 

 

Will be defined later.

5. * 6. *

7. *

TW 8.0.44 - © Copyright 2024 Antares Systems Limited. All rights reserved.

https://www.tenderwizard.in/ROOTAPP//tw/tst/TSTemplatePaintScreen.jsp?enc%3DYABULKj%2BUGhD9xvCdZYOZSBUrNUwKK3vYXT7oYbnD… 2/2


